Incident Date

5/6/2021

5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021

5/6/2021

5/6/2021

5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021

5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021

5/6/2021
5/6/2021

5/6/2021
5/6/2021

Report Number

RMP21-002921

RMP21-002922
RMP21-002923

RMP21-002924

RMP21-002927

RMP21-002928

RMP21-002929

RMP21-002930

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

MOTEL 6, AH

2707 ROHLWING RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 OAK LN

2404 SCHOOL DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC: 3042
KIRCHOFF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2407 ROBIN LN

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

543 W ALG
2261 FOREST AVE
2100 KIRCH

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR
2407 ROBIN LN
APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

Location Name

GROVE APTS

WAVERLY PARK

NW RECOVERY

VANGUARD MANAGEMENT
NW RECOVERY

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MOTEL 6

MOTEL 6

MOTEL 6

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
911 WRONG NUMBER
DISPUTE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/13/2021 9:32:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/6/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021 APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
5/6/2021 RMP21-002931 2601 PARK ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/6/2021 2306 MARTIN LN INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021 RMP21-002932 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021 APPROX LOC:4247 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILSON AVE
5/6/2021 2802 DEERFIELD LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021 RMP21-002933 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021 RMP21-002933 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021 RMP21-002934 5600 NEW WILKE RD WE WASH EXPRESS SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021 APPROX LOC:3839 WEST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
5/6/2021 RMP21-002935 APPROX LOC: 5260 NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
5/6/2021 RMP21-002936 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021 RMP21-002937 APPROX LOC: QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
RD
5/6/2021 1990 CENTRAL RD SUBWAY AMBULANCE CALL
5/6/2021 RMP21-002938 3910 WILKE RD CODE 3 NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/6/2021 3910 WILKE RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021 RMP21-002939 2609 MILL CREEK LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021 RMP21-002940 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/6/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
5/6/2021 RMP21-002941 2000 N ROSELLE RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
5/6/2021 RMP21-002942 APPROX LOC: 2647 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD

5/13/2021 9:32:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/13/2021 9:32:37 AM



