



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/6/2021	RMP21-002921	MOTEL 6, AH		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/6/2021		2707 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002922	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	
5/6/2021	RMP21-002923	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021		2404 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/6/2021	RMP21-002924	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	DISPUTE	
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002927	APPROX LOC: 3042 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/6/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		2407 ROBIN LN		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002928	543 W ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/6/2021		2261 FOREST AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/6/2021	RMP21-002929	2100 KIRCH		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002930	2407 ROBIN LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/6/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002931	2601 PARK ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/6/2021		2306 MARTIN LN		INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002932	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:4247 WILSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021		2802 DEERFIELD LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002933	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021	RMP21-002933	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021	RMP21-002934	5600 NEW WILKE RD	WE WASH EXPRESS	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002935	APPROX LOC: 5260 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/6/2021	RMP21-002936	4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002937	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/6/2021		1990 CENTRAL RD	SUBWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/6/2021	RMP21-002938	3910 WILKE RD		CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/6/2021		3910 WILKE RD		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002939	2609 MILL CREEK LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021	RMP21-002940	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/6/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/6/2021	RMP21-002941	2000 N ROSELLE RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/6/2021	RMP21-002942	APPROX LOC: 2647 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER